/

6-pack -

powerone)))

high level hearing

Packaging Data

Picture Order No. Type
of
pack-
aging

4607210416 VE
No *

power o |,
e 4607210416 SK1
] .
)
) 4607210416 VSK
Yes *

pin2

4607210416 PAL
Yes *

* Orderable packaging type

\_

Hearing Aid Batteries

EAN No. /
UPC No.

Quantiy
per unit

4008496341801

*k

6
4008496341818

*%

10
4008496341825

*%

50
4008496364244

*%

5600

p 312

Type Designation

Type No.
Voltage (V)

Electrochemical system

Typical energy (mWh)

Typical capacity (mAh)

Diameter (mm)
Height (mm)
Weight (g)

Length
(mm)

48

51

106

800

** 4043752... = EAN No. / 87135400... = UPC No.

Width
(mm)

4.700

270

600

Height
(mm)

94

97

67

676

p 312
4607
14
Zinc Air
220
180

7.9

3.6
0.58

Weight

6.590 g

0.076 kg

0.432 kg

54.384
kg

Legend VE=sales unit SK1=inner carton 1 SK2=inner carton 2 VSK=master carton PAL=palett

For inquiries and orders, contact:

MICROBATTERY.COM 7350 NW 35th Terrace, Miami, Florida 33122

Customer Service: 1-866-999-2355 Phone 1-305-371-9200 FAX 1-305-371-9400

www.microbattery.com




